Ne damnna

1 Banees

2 TeHaTynuH

3 W6parnmos

4 Kachaposa

5 KysHeLos

6 Yrywesa

7 dapeesa

8 Xanunos

9 Xanuynnux
10 AxmeToBa

N Tunssos

12 fonrywvH
13 Jloces

14 HoBpoackwii
15 Huzameesa
16 LLnnnnoBcKmx
17 KOHycoBa
18 MyntokoBa
19 LaiixyTamnHoB
20 BukTOpOBa
21 3axapkuH
22 KoHoBanos
23 Caspgyp
24 CaneeB
25 Canunxos
26. BecenosueBa
27 Bonkos
28 [lemeHTbeB
29 KoHos
30 MacTyLueHKo
31 Cusos

[OMpeKkTop rMMHasum

Nwmsa

Ackap
MnbHac
3pHecT
AnvHa
AmuTpuid
AneHa
EBreHus
bynat
ApceH
Kamunna
PycnaH
Nnbsa
CaeT03ap
Anekceli
Auns
Huvikuta
Kamuns
AHa
Janun
AHHa
JaHunn
Muxaun
EBreHuii
AMnb
Mypar
CabuHa
PogvoH
Bnagumup
Bnagumup
Oner
Muxavn

OTyecTBO

MapaTosuy
Hannesnu
Papugosuy
[JaHnanoBHa
Cepreesuy
EBreHbeBHa
CepreesHa
WnbHapoBuy
AlipaToBuy
PycTemoBHa
Vnbgaposuy
Wropesny
Cepreesuy
AmuTtpresny
pekoBHa
ArnekcaHaposuy
MapaToBHa
PycTtemoBHa
PaHnnesny
MwxalinoBHa
AH[peeBny
EBreHbesny
Muxalinosuy
AnbbepToBuy
JAunctaxosuy
EBreHbeBHa
Onerosuny
3nraposny
EBreHbsuny
BukTOpoBUY
AsekcaHaposmy

Jata
poXaeHns

(AL.MM.ITT

r
26.04.2002
06.08.2002
16.06.2002
09.07.2003
10.10.2003
26.05.2003
12.03.2003
13.05.2003
13.12.2003
27.11 2003
18.07.2004
14.05.2004
26.08.2004
03.09.2004
19.04.2004
21.12.2003
03.01.2004
07.06.2005
13.03.2005
09.02.2005
20.07.2005
18.08.2005
17.05.2005
02.02.2005
01.03.2005
24.10.2006
16.01.2007
18.01.2006
04.01.2006
07.07.2006
02.03.2006

A.P. Natbinosa

Mon (m/x)
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MpoTokon BOLL L3 no dwmsvke

Y4acTHUK C

0B3
(na/ner)
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Knacc Knacc bann
06yueHns yuyactua (3- (6onblue Um
(3-11) n) pasHo 0)
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MakcumanbH

blH 6ann
(6onbLe 0)
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50
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50
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

LUl KONbHbIA 3Tan
2019(nobegunTens /
npusep /
YYaCTHUK)
Yy4acTHUK
Yy4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Yy4acTHUK
Yy4aCTHUK
Yy4aCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4YaCTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4YacCTHUK
Y4acCTHUK
Y4acCTHUK
Yy4aCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4YaCTHUK
Y4YaCTHUK
Y4YacCTHUK
Y4acCTHUK

MyHULUMUNanbHbI i

atan 2018

(no6egmTens / npusep /

y4acTHUK)

YHaCTHUK
nobeauTens
YYaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK
YHaCTHUK

PUO yuutens

AdpaHacbeBa @ X

AdaracbeBa ® X.

AdanacbeBa @ X
AdanacbeBa @ X
Adaracbea ® X
AdaHacbeBa . X
AdaracbeBa ® X

AdaHacbeBa P.X.
AdpaHacbeBa ®.X.

Masnosa C.B
Masnosa C.B
Masnosa C B
Masnosa C B
Masnosa C.B
Masnosa C.B.
Masnosa C B
Masnosa C B
Masnosa C B
Masnosa C B
ConosbeBa H.B.
Conosbesa H.B
Conosbea H B
ConosbeBa H B
ConosbeBa H.B.
ConosbeBa H B
ConosbeBa H B
ConosbeBa H B
ConosbeBa H B
Conosbesa H.B
ConosbeBa H B
ConosbeBa H B

MecTo pa6oTbl
yuntens

MMHasmna Ne52
MMmMHa3ns Ne52
MMmHa3ms Ne52
MMMHa3ms Ne52
MMMHa3ms Ne52
MMmHa3ms Ne52
MMMHa3ma Ne52
MMMHa3ms Ne52
MMHa3ms Ne52
MMHasma Ne52
MMMHa3ns Ne52
MMmHasns Ne52
MMMHa3ms Ne52
"MMHa3ms Ne52
MMHa3ma Ne52
MMmMHa3ns Ne52
MMmHa3ns Ne52
MMHa3nsa Ne52
MMmMHa3ns Ne52
FMMHasms Ne52
MMMHa3ms Ne52
MMMHa3ms Ne52
MmHasns Ne52
MMmMHa3ns Ne52
MMHa3ms Ne52
FMMHasms Ne52
MMHasmna Ne52
MmHa3nsg Ne52
MMmHa3ns Ne52
MMHa3ms Ne52
MMMHa3ms Ne53



